Art. No.. Colour Board thickness
b
Side length
S
Total width
B
Pad height
h
Material Packing
unit
Weight /
packing unit
V022-4/45-S black 4 mm 45 mm 6.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 5,000 pcs 15.7 kg
V022-4/45-N natural 4 mm 45 mm 6.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 5,000 pcs 15.7 kg
V022-5/45-S black 5 mm 45 mm 7.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 3,500 pcs 11.1 kg
V022-5/45-N natural 5 mm 45 mm 7.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 3,500 pcs 11.1 kg
V022-6/35-S black 6 mm 35 mm 8.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 10,000 pcs 21.3 kg
V022-6/35-N natural 6 mm 35 mm 8.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 10,000 pcs 21.3 kg
V022-6/45-S black 6 mm 45 mm 8.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 3,500 pcs 11.4 kg
V022-6/45-N natural 6 mm 45 mm 8.4 mm 1.2 mm PE 3,500 pcs 11.4 kg
V022-8/35-S black 8 mm 35 mm 11 mm 1.5 mm PE 7,000 pcs 18.8 kg
V022-8/35-N natural 8 mm 35 mm 11 mm 1.5 mm PE 7,000 pcs 18.8 kg
V022-10/35-S black 10 mm 35 mm 13 mm 1.5 mm PE 7,000 pcs 17.1 kg
V022-10/35-N natural 10 mm 35 mm 13 mm 1.5 mm PE 7,000 pcs 17.1 kg
V022-12/35-S black 12 mm 35 mm 15 mm 1.5 mm PE 6,000 pcs 14.1 kg
V022-12/35-N natural 12 mm 35 mm 15 mm 1.5 mm PE 6,000 pcs 14.1 kg
V022-15/60-S black 15 mm 60 mm 18 mm 1.5 mm PE 1,500 pcs 11.7 kg
V022-15/60-N natural 15 mm 60 mm 18 mm 1.5 mm PE 1,500 pcs 11.7 kg
V022-24/80-S black 24 mm 80 mm 26.5 mm 1.25 mm PE 1,200 pcs 13.4 kg
V022-24/80-N natural 24 mm 80 mm 26.5 mm 1.25 mm PE 1,200 pcs 13.4 kg